
Dursley & Cam Society – 2024 Programme 
 

Tuesday, 9th January 
“BERKELEY POWER STATION AND LABORATORIES” 
Speaker: Geoff Wheeler 

 
Tuesday, 13th February 

“ARCHAEOLOGY OF HARESFIELD MEDIEVAL SITE” 
Speaker: Jon Hart 

 
Tuesday, 13th March 

DURSLEY HERITAGE ASSETS PROJECT” 
Speaker: Anita Gambie 

 
Tuesday, 9th April 

LOCAL PHOTOGRAPHS FROM THE DURSLEY GAZETTE” 
Speaker: Andy Barton 

  
Tuesday, 14th May 

“1921 WORTLEY TERRACE W-U-E. WHO WAS SOPHIE” 
Speaker: Jeff Walshe 

 
Tuesday, 11th June 

“TOUR OF ST. GEORGES CHURCH, CAM” 
Speaker: Toby Stride  

 
Tuesday, 9th July 

“TOUR OF DURSLEY HERITAGE ASSETS” 
Tour leader: Anita Gambie  

 
Tuesday, 13th August 

“SIEGE OF GLOUCESTER TOUR” 
Tour leader: Glos. Civic Trust  

 
Tuesday, 10th September 

“THE BERKELEY ESTATE IN THE 18TH CENTURY” 
Speaker: Jim Pimpernell  

 
Tuesday, 8th October 

“DURSLEY FIRE SERVICE” 
Speaker: Ian Thomas 

 
Tuesday, 12th November 

“PILGRIMS AND PILGRIMAGES IN GLOUCESTERSHIRE” 
Speaker: John Putley 

 
Tuesday, 10th December 

Annual General Meeting to be followed by: 
“LIVING IN PARSONAGE STREET, DURSLEY IN THE MID 1800S” 
Speaker: Pat Main 

* 7.00pm start 
 
 
Note: All talks are held in Dursley Methodist Church and start at 7.30pm 

(* except the AGM in December, see above) 


